1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Recessed Downlight - Humbert
Datasheet
The Humbert  series LED Downlight with 3CCT function is a versatile lighting fixture designed for optimal versatility in any
space. It allows users to easily switch between warm, cool white, and Daylight. It is energy-efficient, offering bright
illumination while reducing power consumption. Perfect for enhancing modern interiors, it seamlessly blends functionality
with contemporary design.

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Recessed Downlight - Humbert
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam
Angle
Item code EAN-13
LP DL-P D75 11W 830/840/865 70D RD 11W 3000K/4000K/6500K 990lm 1320lm 70° TXGL25100108355 4895271101794
LP DL-P D95 15W 830/840/865 70D RD 15W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1350lm 1800lm 70° TXGL25100108455 4895271101800
LP DL-P D145 29W 830/840/865 70D RD 29W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2810lm 3480lm 70° TXGL25100108555 4895271101817
LP DL-P D205 40W 830/840/865 70D RD 40W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3600lm 4800lm 70° TXGL25100108655 4895271101824
LP DL-P D75 11W 830/840/865 100D RD 11W 3000K/4000K/6500K 990lm 1320lm 100° TXGL25100108755 4895271101831
LP DL-P D95 15W 830/840/865 100D RD 15W 3000K/4000K/6500K 1350lm 1800lm 100° TXGL25100108855 4895271101848
LP DL-P D145 29W 830/840/865 100D RD 29W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2810lm 3480lm 100° TXGL25100108955 4895271101855
LP DL-P D205 40W 830/840/865 100D RD 40W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3600lm 4800lm 100° TXGL25100109055 4895271101862
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 1604, 16/F, First Group Centre, 23 Wang Chiu Road,